WORLDOMETER DATA OF USA CASES BY STATES, TERRITORIES AND REPORTING ENTITIES
FOR7 DAY PERIOD 22 - 28 JAN 2022

California
Texas

Florida

New York
lllinois
Pennsylvania
Ohio

North Carolina
Georgia
Michigan

New Jersey
Arizona
Tennessee
Indiana
Massachusetts
Virginia
Wisconsin
South Carolina
Missouri
Washington
Minnesota
Colorado
Alabama
Louisiana
Kentucky
Oklahoma
Maryland
Utah

lowa
Arkansas
Kansas
Mississippi
Connecticut
Nevada
Oregon
Veteran Affairs
US Military
New Mexico
Puerto Rico
West Virginia
Nebraska
Idaho

Rhode Island
New Hampshire
Delaware
Montana
South Dakota
North Dakota

22-Jan

Cumulative

7420876
5919 216
5351391
4813 820
2773362
2560167
2496 243
2212752
2229675
2124225
2058497
1729630
1736210
1524527
1536 256
1464 850
1446 207
1265710
1261998
1159514
1179775
1185867
1137387
1108739
1056 284
893913
931946
825989
728 791
734 834
681 405
681382
671674
614 505
570892
544 603
490 202
437934
438 366
413 631
413 056
358 057
327 109
257793
238501
222093
216 656
210478

23-Jan
Cumulative
7450319
5972238
5351391
4832399
2773362
2572500
2506175
2212752
2229675
2124225
2067 692
1752552
1736210
1524527
1536 256
1464 850
1446 207
1265710
1269953
1159514
1179775
1185867
1147194
1108739
1056284
893913
935 624
825989
728 791
738 638
681 405
681 382
671674
614 505
570892
545421
490 202
437934
442 080
418 887
413 056
358 057
327109
257793
240179
222093
216 656
211040

24-Jan
Cumulative
7 667 296
6020457
5395 656
4850317
2837861
2581831
2515949
2290179
2272461
2168 367
2072536
1767302
1736210
1560117
1563019
1481294
1470412
1265710
1275650
1205 854
1191214
1208072
1153149
1127422
1085051
914 063
938314
847 959
728 791
741881
695 675
694 093
683 731
630343
590270
550122
490202
452 616
444 309
422 265
421423
361 059
332961
265 140
241 367
227 094
218543
211040

25-Jan 26-Jan
Cumulative Cumulative
7732312 7796050
6063901 6097254
5430922 5468583
4865397 4887075
2851567 2867299
2592691 2605439
2520112 2540864
2303196 2323482
2288693 2306025
2168367 2203646
2078258 2085385
1781274 1799503
1780923 1796 908
1569 850 1574 807
1571650 1580 605
1491993 1503119
1477323 1486 054
1265710 1328450
1285 040 1295 240
1213763 1260492
1223000 1236933
1215931 1222 893
1161960 1172 660
1136526 1145245
1100097 1112651
922873 931033
940713 943 613
854 559 862 052
728791 771360
749 824 756 385
695 675 709 838
699 002 705 598
687 555 690 350
633 955 638931
597172 605 363
555 028 559974
490202 537357
455947 460 062
444 606 448 538
425013 429016
425610 428 949
364577 368 665
334581 337659
266 000 267 800
242 324 242 324
229 966 233056
221372 222 880
214 459 216 814

27-Jan
Cumulative
7874103
6140496
5496 207
4904 361
2881721
2622134
2552972
2352235
2327733
2203 646
2092 109
1813796
1812980
1587 005
1590302
1514 862
1495 240
1338384
1305329
1266 253
1250023
1233278
1184383
1152818
1125181
944 461
946 869
869 085
771360
762 401
709 838
712133
693 386
643 695
613221
563 960
537 357
465 244
450 265
434 221
432 564
372442
339571
270063
244730
235967
224238
218960

28-Jan
Cumulative
7952523
6 180 854
5526813
4919387
2897174
2637129
2562412
2374 866
2346518
2235180
2102227
1829 406
1827088
1604072
1598 451
1525591
1503420
1355116
1314435
1295988
1263193
1240361
1195557
1160130
1140887
953116
949 880
875251
771360
768 061
722 824
717 666
696 070
648 088
620 652
567 909
537 357
470513
453 669
438 889
435358
376 095
341 407
272 492
246 037
238 801
225383
221025



Hawaii

Alaska

Maine

Wyoming

District of Columbia
Vermont

Federal Prisons
Navajo Nation

Guam

US Virgin Islands
North Mariana Islands
Grand Princess Ship
Diamond Princess Cruise
American Samoa
Wuhan Repatriated

Total
Total Death
Time Accessed

199 106
188612
166 898
135369
127 200
97 994
63510
47 248
26 851
14 398
4208
122

46

71728 557
888623
20:33

202 273
188 612
166 898
135369
127 200
99 109
63510
47 248
27 207
14 398
4246
122

46

4

3

71925931
889197
21:36

204933
194176
166 898
137873
128 550
99651
64 990
48 185
27 869
14478
4265
122

46

72958 690
891595
20:19

206 837
194176
168 474
139461
128739
100 092
65 083
48 395
28628
14521
4344
122

46

73449 185
894 880
19:58

208 887
199 552
169 998
141 090
129108
100 621
65513
48 573
29478
14 689
4440
122

46

4

3

74176 403
898 680
22:11

211267
199 552
171524
143 129
129479
102 153
65954
48 977
30221
14 756
4564
122

46

4

3

74 695 333
902 140
20:40

213174
205 241
172952
144 526
129817
103 066
65954
49284
31038
14 802
4692
122

46

4

3

75271402
905 661
23:06



